
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 20-12-2025

FE SALSOMAGGIORE (0302028B)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Torneo FE SALSOMAGGIORE 0302028B

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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FE SALSOMAGGIORE (0302028B)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 09-05-2003 - 11-05-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 1N Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 1836 0 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA LIG SP 1783 0 0 1961 M 103649

7 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA EMI PC 1711 0 0 1966 M 102373

12 1N Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1986 M 104271

17 1N Celli Dario              ITA ABR AQ 1759 0 0 1980 M 108878

19 1N De Vincentiis Federico   ITA LOM MI 1701 0 0 1960 M 110053

13 1N Garvani Vittorio         ITA LIG SP 1809 0 0 1940 M 105483

14 1N Giudici Alberto          ITA PIE AL 1767 0 0 1971 M 106377

15 1N Losi Renzo               ITA LIG SP 1798 0 0 1969 M 108173

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA PIE TO 1725 0 0 1958 M 102287

3 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA EMI MO 1765 0 0 1951 M 101986

2 1N Nussberger Paolo         ITA ABR TE 1743 0 0 1933 M 101774

1 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1811 0 0 1947 M 101175

8 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1800 0 0 1978 M 102558

9 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1707 0 0 1966 M 102949

20 1N Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1750 0 0 1986 M 110956

18 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1780 0 0 1957 M 109599

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA PIE TO 1756 0 0 1959 M 102290

16 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA ABR AQ 1810 0 0 1974 M 108875

4 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1762 0 0 1969 M 101998
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Bardi Massimo            ITA 1836 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 103649

7 1N Calza Gabriele           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 102373

12 1N Cappai Davide            ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 104271

17 1N Celli Dario              ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1980 M 108878

19 1N De Vincentiis Federico   ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 110053

13 1N Garvani Vittorio         ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1940 M 105483

14 1N Giudici Alberto          ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1971 M 106377

15 1N Losi Renzo               ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 108173

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 102287

3 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1951 M 101986

2 1N Nussberger Paolo         ITA 1743 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1933 M 101774

1 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1947 M 101175

8 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1978 M 102558

9 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 102949

20 1N Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1986 M 110956

18 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 109599

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 102290

16 CM Scipioni Gaetano         ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 108875

4 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1969 M 101998
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